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WE CITTA' DI BARI (0401063B)
BARI - 17-01-2004 - 25-01-2004

Torneo WE CITTA' DI BARI 0401063B

Luogo BARI  [Bari - Puglia]
Periodo 17-01-2004 - 25-01-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MARRONE VINCENZO - 

Partecipanti 19

Sito Internet
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WE CITTA' DI BARI (0401063B)
BARI - 17-01-2004 - 25-01-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 1N Borino Paolo             ITA PUG BA 1715 0 0 1960 M 107157

8 2N Carella Vincenzo         ITA PUG BA 1630 0 0 1959 M 107163

13 3N Chiaradia Giuseppe       ITA PUG BA 1422 0 0 1959 M 111295

12 2N De Giglio Michele        ITA PUG BA 1624 0 0 1963 M 109374

4 1N De Toma Francesco        ITA PUG BA 1686 0 0 1950 M 107152

18 2N Defronzo Andrea          ITA PUG BA 1600 0 0 1986 M 120287

19 2N Del Mastro Marco         ITA PUG BA 1600 0 0 1970 M 120289

2 2N Di Bello Nicolo'         ITA PUG BA 1600 0 0 1987 M 104378

17 2N Giannotti Salvatore      ITA PUG BA 1591 0 0 1979 M 118228

11 3N Iurilli Gaetano          ITA PUG BA 1476 0 0 1962 M 107649

14 2N Lavolpe Vito             ITA PUG BA 1531 0 0 1966 M 111305

9 1N Loperfido Nicola         ITA PUG BA 1633 0 0 1964 M 107179

15 3N Marino Oscar             ITA PUG BA 1479 0 0 1971 M 115989

1 2N Muolo Angelo             ITA PUG BA 1680 0 0 1973 M 104375

7 CM Sarno Carlo              ITA PUG BA 1548 0 0 1931 M 107162

3 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA PUG TA 1633 0 0 1967 M 105805

10 3N Spina Ezio               ITA PUG BT 1260 0 0 1950 M 107647

16 2N Strippoli Michele        ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1985 M 116202

6 2N Viterbo Luca             ITA PUG BA 1609 0 0 1974 M 107160
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 1N Borino Paolo             ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1960 M 107157

8 2N Carella Vincenzo         ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1959 M 107163

13 3N Chiaradia Giuseppe       ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1959 M 111295

12 2N De Giglio Michele        ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1963 M 109374

4 1N De Toma Francesco        ITA 1686 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1950 M 107152

18 2N Defronzo Andrea          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1986 M 120287

19 2N Del Mastro Marco         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1970 M 120289

2 2N Di Bello Nicolo'         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1987 M 104378

17 2N Giannotti Salvatore      ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1979 M 118228

11 3N Iurilli Gaetano          ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1962 M 107649

14 2N Lavolpe Vito             ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1966 M 111305

9 1N Loperfido Nicola         ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 107179

15 3N Marino Oscar             ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1971 M 115989

1 2N Muolo Angelo             ITA 1680 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1973 M 104375

7 CM Sarno Carlo              ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1931 M 107162

3 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1967 M 105805

10 3N Spina Ezio               ITA 1260 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1950 M 107647

16 2N Strippoli Michele        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1985 M 116202

6 2N Viterbo Luca             ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1974 M 107160
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